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Eagles Halberg Tournament Dates 2020

District Venue Date Eagles Attendees
Manawatu/Wanganui , ,
Marton G.C. Thursday 23 January 11.30 Jeremy Ballantyne, David Howie
(foursomes)

South Otago

Balclutha G.C.

Saturday 8 February 12.30 pm

Bob Brent

Wellington

Paraparaumu G.C.

Sunday 16 Feb 1 pm start

David Howie, Jeremy Ballantyne

National Convention

Christchurch - various

24 Feb — 26 February

David Howie, Jeremy Ballantyne

Otago/Dunedin Metro | St Clair G.C. Wednesday 18 March 11 am | Bob Rosevear
Buller/Westland Greymouth G.C. Cancelled Sunday 22 March Bob Rosevear
Gisborne Poverty Bay G.C. Sunday 8March Judith Capstick

North Otago

North Otago G.C.

Sunday 5 April 11 am

Bob Brent

Aorangi (men) Geraldine G.C. Thursday 16 April 11am Tom Whitaker
West Otago Heriot G.C. Saturday 25 April 1 pm Bob Brent
Taranaki (Mixed) Waitara G. C. Friday 1 May 10 am Bob Rosevear Judith Capstick
Northland Whangarei G.C. Thursday 14 May 9.45-11.30 | Bob Rosevear Judith Capstick
Taranaki South Te Ngutu G. C. Sunday 14 June 10 am Bernie Lile
SUGGESTED BY NZ EAGLES - EVERTHING ABOVE THIS LINE | POSTPONED
Manawatu/Wanganui Foxton G.C. Sunday 30 August 11 am Bob Rosevear
Hawke’s Bay Napier G.C Thursday 10 Sept 11 am Bob Rosevear
Aorangi (Ladies) Pleasant Point G. C. Thursday 24 September 10.30 | Judith Capstick
Auckland North Shore G.C. Friday 2 October 12 pm Judith Capstick
Bay of Plenty* Omanu G.C. Friday 2 October 11 am Bob Rosevear
Central Otago Cromwell G.C. Possibly 8 November Bob Brent
Canterbury Waimairi Beach G.C. am & pm Ig.u;‘s)day 8 October 7.30; Bob Rosevear
Canterbury Corporate Day | Waimairi G. C. Friday 9 October 12 pm Bob Rosevear

Nelson/Marlborough

Greenacres G. C.

Friday 9 October 11 am

Kevin Murphy

Waikato (Men)

St Andrews G.C.

Tuesday 20 October 10.30 am

Bob Rosevear

Taranaki New Plymouth G.C. Friday 30 October 10 am Pat Kenny
Southland Queens Park G.C. Friday 6 November 12.30 Bob Brent
Waikato (Ladies)* Te Awamutu G.C. Friday 30 October 9.30 am Bob Rosevear Judith Capstick

Manawatu/Wanganui

Palmerston North G.C.

Saturday 7 November 11 am

Bob Rosevear




